General information about company

Scrip code 532271

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE201501022
Name of the company Orchasp Limited
Whether company is SME Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Half yearly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articu’a SO Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe.ther the. Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No







Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of hareholdi o Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. Shareholding as a % of | ¢Jass of securities (IX)
Catego: (CaE Ty @i 1N, O aid up equi aid-u; underlyin, shares held ol e, @il
89 | shareholder | shareholders |P 1D Gty || P ying _ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights

) shares held equity Depository (VII) = (IV)+ Total as a

(ID) (1) : SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As 0
av) shares Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (VD) a % of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class | % of
held (V) X egy Total (A+B+C)

Promoter &

(A) Promoter 5 17289773 17289773 13.32 17289773 17289773 | 100
Group

(B) Public 34382 112551585 0 0 112551585 86.68 200 0 200 0
Non

©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares

(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held

(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 34387 129841358 0 0 129841358 100 17289973 | 0 17289973 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding Number of
No. Of yasa v INET 6T odzadlor
No. Of Sh assuming full | Locked in shares [P o 2 Sub-categorization of shares
o No. of ares conversion of | (XIT otherwise
Shares . Underlying . (XII) encumbered | Number of
Catego Shares convertible
gory Underlying . Outstanding " (X111) equity shares
Crigony | o Outstanding Whicieithy g convertible | SCCUrtes (e5 held in
@ shareholder bl Outstanding e a percentage e Asa |4 ialized
(I conve.r_tl e Warrants securities of diluted . : ematerialize:
securities . and No. Of h ital % of % of | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) (Xi) Warrants share capital) total | No. | total
. (XD)= (VID)+ | No. (a) Sh Sh category | category | category
(Xi) (a) o ares | (a) ares @ ) 0
(X) As a % of held held
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter
(A) gL 13.32 8548372 | 49.44 17289773
romoter
Group
(B) Public 0 0 0 86.68 0 0 111992196 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
&) Employee
Trusts
Total 0 0 0 100 8548372 | 6.58 129281969 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. Of Shareholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of No. of fully | Partly Is\lllc;gsf Zﬁ;ﬁi;ﬁ; d % of total no. of Tomal
b . ) ) . t
Sr. Category & Name of sharcholders palq up pa1d_ up | - (VIl) = shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights 00/3 ?5
the Shareholders (I) equity shares | equity : as per SCRR, a /00
) Depository (IV)HV)+ Total
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) | (VI) 1957) (VI Asa | cocc oo | Class otal
held (V) P % of (ATB+C2) |y & ) Total Voting
gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) D 17289773 17289773 | 13.32 17289773 17289773 | 100
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 5 17289773 17289773 13.32 17289773 17289773 | 100
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 5 17289773 17289773 | 13.32 17289773 17289773 | 100
Promoter Group
(A=A)(D)HA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
(@ Banks 1 200 200 0 200 0 200 0
Sub-Total (B)(1) 1 200 200 0 200 0 200 0
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
©® holding nominal 1 33979 69350263 |0 0 69350263 | 53.41 0 o o 0
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) roliffa mofros] 102 27694444 |0 0 27694444 2133 0 o o 0
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
. Non Resident Indians
@) (NRIs) 169 2307478 0 0 2307478 1.78 0 0 0 0
(k) Foreign Companies | 5 11655653 |0 0 11655653 8.98 0 0 0 0
(0} Bodies Corporate 174 1533375 0 0 1533375 1.18 0 0 0 0
(m) Any Other (specify) | 11 10172 0 0 10172 0.01 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B)(4) 34381 112551385 |0 0 112551385 | 86.68 0 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 34382 112551585 [0 0 112551585 | 86.68 200 0 200 0
(2y+B)(3)+(B)
“
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
;Fotal (A+B+C2 34387 129841358 |0 0 129841358 | 100 17289973 | 0 17289973 | 100
Total (A+B+C ) 34387 129841358 (0 0 129841358 | 100 17289973 | 0 17289973 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , Shares
No. Of as a % assuming Number of pledged or o
No. Of No. of Shares ) full conversion | Locked in shares thorwi Sub-categorization of shares
Underlying : (X10) Otherwise Number of
Shares Shares . of convertible encumbered .
8 ; Outstanding o equity shares
Underlying | Underlying . securities ( as a (XIII) :
Sr. " . convertible held in
Outstanding | Outstanding it d percentage of dematerialized
convertible | Warrants IS\? cug t}es a4 | giluted share Asa % Asa % fema ;112{/126
securities (X) | (Xi) 0- .. | capital) (XI)= of total No of total | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
Warrants (Xi) (VID+(X)Asa |No.(a) |Shares (a). Shares category | category | category
@ % of (A+B+C2) held held (i) () | i)
(b) (b
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 13.32 8548372 | 49.44 17289773
(Slu)b'T"‘al @) 13.32 8548372 | 49.44 17289773
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 1332 8548372 | 49.44 17289773
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHA2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(d) 0 0 0 0 0 0 200 0 0 0
(Slu)b'T"tal ® 1o 0 0 0 0 0 200 0 0 0
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(g 0 0 0 53.41 0 0 68833274 0 0 0
(h) 0 0 0 21.33 0 0 27694444 0 0 0
@) 0 0 0 1.78 0 0 2304978 0 0 0
k) 0 0 0 8.98 0 0 11640453 0 0 0
(0} 0 0 0 1.18 0 0 1508675 0 0 0
(m) 0 0 0 0.01 0 0 10172 0 0 0
(S:)b'T"‘al ® 1o 0 0 86.68 0 0 111991996 |0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ |0 0 0 86.68 0 0 111992196 0 0 0
B)2)+(B)
(3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 0 0 0 100 8548372 | 6.58 129281969
)TOt"‘l (A+BIC 0 0 100 8548372 | 6.58 129281969




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Mrs.Rajeswari
Pattapurathi

Mr.Chandra Sekhar
Pattapurathi

Mr.Chenchaiah Pantulu
Pattapurathi

Mr.Shiva Kumar
Kanakadandi

Mr.Koteswara Rao
Kanamarlapudi

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

ABKPP2273K

AGBPP1288Q

AGEPP3005G

AMSPS9608J

AUHPK1869Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

8548372

7804371

565820

193010

178200

17289773

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD)

8548372

7804371

565820

193010

178200

17289773

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.58

6.01

0.44

0.15

0.14

13.32

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

8548372

7804371

565820

193010

178200

17289773

Class eg:y

Total

8548372

7804371

565820

193010

178200

17289773

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

49.44

45.14

3.27

1.12

1.03

100

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.58

6.01

0.4

0.15

0.14

13.32

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

8548372

0

8548372

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

0

49.44

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

8548372

7804371

565820

193010

178200

17289773




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter




Foreign Companies

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Global Focus Fund

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAGCP1149Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

11640453

11640453

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

11640453

11640453

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

8.97

8.97

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

11640453

11640453

Class eg:y

Total

11640453

11640453

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

67.32

67.32

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

8.97

8.97

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

11640453

11640453

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under




Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Mr.Suman Tekriwal

Mr.B.V.Krishna Reddy

Mr.Samala Prabhavathi

Mr.Sahistaakhtar Sarvar Hussian Nagad

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAWPT4673]

ARGPB7665P

COTPS6350A

ABTPN1016D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1476793

1397174

2474461

2174065

7522493

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

1476793

1397174

2474461

2174065

7522493

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.08

1.91

1.67

5.79

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1476793

1397174

2474461

2174065

7522493

Class eg:y

Total

1476793

1397174

2474461

2174065

7522493

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

8.54

8.08

14.31

12.57

43.51

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.08

1.91

1.67

5.79

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1476793

1397174

2474461

2174065

7522493

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under




Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Trusts

Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

11

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1900

8272

10172

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

1900

8272

10172

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01

0.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1900

8272

10172

Class eg:y

Total

1900

8272

10172

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.01

0.05

0.06

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.01

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1900

8272

10172




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0







