General information about company								
Scrip code	532271							
NSE Symbol	NOTLISTED							
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED							
ISIN	INE201501022							
Name of the company	Orchasp Limited							
Whether company is SME	Yes							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Half yearly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2023							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No							

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No									

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits								
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)						
As on shareholding date	0	0						
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	0	0						
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	0	0						
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	0	0						
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	0	0						

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
	Category of	nareholder shareholders paid up equi		No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each		
Category (I)	shareholder sha			paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a		
	(II)	(III)	(IV)	shares held (V)		(V)+(V)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	17289773			17289773	13.32	17289773		17289773	100		
(B)	Public	34382	112551585	0	0	112551585	86.68	200	0	200	0		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total	34387	129841358	0	0	129841358	100	17289973	0	17289973	100		

			Table	e I - Summa	ry Statement	holding o	f specif	ied s	ecuritie	·s			
Category of (I) sha	Category of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
		Outstanding Warrants and No.	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	a percentage	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				13.32	8548372	49.44			17289773			
(B)	Public	0	0	0	86.68	0	0			111992196	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total	0	0	0	100	8548372	6.58			129281969	0	0	0

	Table II	- Statement	showing sha	areholdi	ng pattern o	f the Promo	ter and Promote	r Group			
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	shares underlying	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as
		(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Depository Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sh	owing sharehol	ding pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promote	er Group					
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	17289773			17289773	13.32	17289773		17289773	100
Sub-Total (A)(1)		5	17289773			17289773	13.32	17289773		17289773	100
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		5	17289773			17289773	13.32	17289773		17289773	100
В	Table III - Statement sl	howing shareho	lding pattern of	f the Public	shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domestic))									
(d)	Banks	1	200			200	0	200	0	200	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	200			200	0	200	0	200	0
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)	institutions (Foreign)									
(3)	Central Government /	State Governme	ent(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	33920	69350263	0	0	69350263	53.41	0	0	0	0
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	102	27694444	0	0	27694444	21.33	0	0	0	0
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	169	2307478	0	0	2307478	1.78	0	0	0	0
(k)	Foreign Companies	5	11655653	0	0	11655653	8.98	0	0	0	0
(1)	Bodies Corporate	174	1533375	0	0	1533375	1.18	0	0	0	0
(m)	Any Other (specify)	11	10172	0	0	10172	0.01	0	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(4)		34381	112551385	0	0	112551385	86.68	0	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		34382	112551585	0	0	112551585	86.68	200	0	200	0
С	Table IV - Statement s	howing shareho	lding pattern of	f the Non F	Promoter- Non F	Public sharehol	der				
Total (A+B+C2		34387	129841358	0	0	129841358	100	17289973	0	17289973	100
Total (A+B+C)		34387	129841358	0	0	129841358	100	17289973	0	17289973	100

	Ta	able II - Stat	ement showin	g shareholding	pattern o	f the Pi	omo	ter and	Promoter Gro	ир		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying Underlying Outstanding Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categ	gorization (of shares
	convertible securities (X) Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)	
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding pa	ttern of the Promo	ter and Pro	moter Gr	oup					
(1)	Indian											
(a)				13.32	8548372	49.44			17289773			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				13.32	8548372	49.44			17289773			
(2)	Foreign	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				13.32	8548372	49.44			17289773			
В	Table III - Stat	tement showing	g shareholding p	attern of the Public	sharehold	er						
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)										
(d)	0	0	0	0	0	0			200	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (1)	0	0	0	0	0	0			200	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions (Fe	oreign)										
(3)	Central Gover	nment / State C	Government(s)									
(4)	Non-institution	ns										
(g)	0	0	0	53.41	0	0			68833274	0	0	0
(h)	0	0	0	21.33	0	0			27694444	0	0	0
(i)	0	0	0	1.78	0	0			2304978	0	0	0
(k)	0	0	0	8.98	0	0			11640453	0	0	0
(1)	0	0	0	1.18	0	0			1508675	0	0	0
(m)	0	0	0	0.01	0	0			10172	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)	0	0	0	86.68	0	0			111991996	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)	0	0	0	86.68	0	0			111992196	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Stat	tement showing	g shareholding p	attern of the Non P	romoter- N	Ion Publi	c shar	reholder				
Total (A+B+C2)	0	0	0	100	8548372	6.58			129281969			
Total (A+B+C	0	0	0	100	8548372	6.58			129281969			

		Indivi	duals/Hindu undivided	Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Mrs.Rajeswari Pattapurathi	Mr.Chandra Sekhar Pattapurathi	Mr.Chenchaiah Pantulu Pattapurathi	Mr.Shiva Kumar Kanakadandi	Mr.Koteswara Rao Kanamarlapudi	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ABKPP2273K	AGBPP1288Q	AGEPP3005G	AMSPS9608J	AUHPK1869Q	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	8548372	7804371	565820	193010	178200	17289773
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	8548372	7804371	565820	193010	178200	17289773
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.58	6.01	0.44	0.15	0.14	13.32
Number of Voting l	Rights held in each clas	s of securities (IX)				
Class eg:X	8548372	7804371	565820	193010	178200	17289773
Class eg:y						
Total	8548372	7804371	565820	193010	178200	17289773
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	49.44	45.14	3.27	1.12	1.03	100
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.58	6.01	0.44	0.15	0.14	13.32
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)	8548372	0	0	0	0	8548372
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	0	0	0	0	49.44
	pledged or otherwise er	ncumbered (XIII)				
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	8548372	7804371	565820	193010	178200	17289773

Reason for not pro	oviding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

	Foreign Comp	anies
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Global Focus Fund	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAGCP1149Q	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	11640453	11640453
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	11640453	11640453
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.97	8.97
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	11640453	11640453
Class eg:y		
Total	11640453	11640453
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	67.32	67.32
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.97	8.97
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	11640453	11640453
Reason for not prov	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Sub-categorization		
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under	

Sub-category (i)	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0

	Individuals - i	ii. Individual sharehol	ders holding nominal s	share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Mr.Suman Tekriwal	Mr.B.V.Krishna Reddy	Mr.Samala Prabhavathi	Mr.Sahistaakhtar Sarvar Hussian Nagad	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAWPT4673J	ARGPB7665P	COTPS6350A	ABTPN1016D	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1476793	1397174	2474461	2174065	7522493
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1476793	1397174	2474461	2174065	7522493
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.14	1.08	1.91	1.67	5.79
Number of Voting l	Rights held in each clas	s of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	1476793	1397174	2474461	2174065	7522493
Class eg:y					
Total	1476793	1397174	2474461	2174065	7522493
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	8.54	8.08	14.31	12.57	43.51
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.14	1.08	1.91	1.67	5.79
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1476793	1397174	2474461	2174065	7522493
Reason for not prov	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization	of shares				
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under				

Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0

Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	1	2				
Category	Trusts	Clearing Members				
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category				
Name of the Shareholders (I)			Click here to go back			
PAN (II)			Total			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	2	9	11			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1900	8272	10172			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1900	8272	10172			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0.01	0.01			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of se	ecurities (IX)				
Class eg: X	1900	8272	10172			
Class eg:y						
Total	1900	8272	10172			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.01	0.05	0.06			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0.01	0.01			
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1900	8272	10172			

Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization of shares					
Shareholding (No. of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0		
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0		
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0		

